HOW TO OR

DER

SIZING TIPS

PERFECT FIT

Using your measurements, find your
corresponding size on the Unisex sizing
charts to the right. To ensure the perfect
fit, follow these helpful tips:

+ Choose your size based on the largest
measurement taken (excluding sleeve
length, back length, and pant inseam).

+ If any of your measurements fall between
two sizes, pick the next larger size.

YOUTH SIZING

To accommodate growing children, we
highly recommend ordering one size
larger.

ATHLETIC CUT PANTS

If you would like a looser fit for your pants,
choose your size in the Athletic Cut. These
pants are half a size larger than Regular
Pants. They are roomier through the hips
and thighs and have a 1.5” higher rise.

LOW RISE PANTS

If you would like your pants to fit lower
at the waist, choose your size in the Low
Rise Cut. The waistband is 2” lower than
Regular Pants.

ALTERATIONS

Alterations are available on sleeve length,
back length (longer only), and pant in-
seam for an additional charge.

UNISEX SIZING CHARTS

Measurements shown in inches. Some styles are pre-washed and dried to avoid sizing problems.

ADULT JACKETS

CHEST/BUST

BACK LENGTH

SLEEVE LENGTH

SWIM PARKA BACK LENGTH

ADULT PANTS

REGULAR PANTS
WAIST
HIP
INSEAM
ATHLETIC CUT PANTS
WAIST
HIP
INSEAM

YOUTH JACKETS
CHEST/BUST

BACK LENGTH

SLEEVE LENGTH

SWIM PARKA BACK LENGTH

YOUTH PANTS

REGULAR PANTS
WAIST
HIP
INSEAM
ATHLETIC CUT PANTS
WAIST
HIP
INSEAM

XS

30/32
16.5
27
41.25

XS

22/24
31/33
28

23/25
32/34
28

YS
22
12.25
22.5
36.75

YS

21
26.5
22

22
27.5
22

CONTACT US TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

Our Sales Associates will be happy to assist you with your order and answer any
questions. Call us at 1-800-8-JAMMIN Monday through Friday, between 7 a.m. and 5
p.m. Eastern Standard Time. Orders can also be emailed to us at sales@jammin.com.
Discounts are available for volume quantity orders. Please contact us for details.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Before we process your order, we must receive your commitment in

one of the following ways:

PREPAYMENT

Payment is made in full when you place your order. If prepaying for a
group, please send ONE check or money order.

DEPOSIT

A 50% deposit is made at the time you place your order. The balance of
the order and all shipping charges are paid prior to shipment.

CREDIT CARD

We accept most major credit cards. Your credit card will be charged
when your order is placed. Prepayments and deposits may be made
by credit card.

PURCHASE ORDER

We accept institutional purchase orders only. These orders are billed
net 30 days. Orders subject to a discount must be paid within 30 days
to receive the discount. A corrected purchase order is required for any
order revisions.

s M L XL 2XL 3XL XL
34/36  38/40  42/44  46/48  50/52  54/56  58/60
18 19.5 21 22.5 24 24 24
28.5 30 315 33 34.5 34.5 34.5
425 4375 45 46.25 47.5 47.75 48
s M L XL 2XL 3XL XL
26/28  30/32  34/36  38/40  42/44  46/48  50/52
34/36  37/39  40/42  43/45  46/48  49/51  52/54
29 30 31 32 33 33 33
27/29  31/33  35/37  39/41  43/45  47/49  51/53
35/37  38/40  41/43  44/46  47/49  50/52  53/55
29 30 31 32 33 33 33

M YL YXL

24 26 28

13.75 15.25 16.75

24 25.5 27

38 39.25 40.5

M YL YXL

22 23 24

28 29.5 31

23 24 25

23 24 25

29 30.5 32

23 24 25

PRICE INFORMATION

Or call our Sales Associates for a
detailed price quote.

POLICIES

SHIPPING
All orders are shipped FOB Rocky Mount, Virginia per the customer’s
instructions.

RETURNS & EXCHANGES

No return may be made without prior authorization. Custom embroi-
dered items cannot be returned. All items that are custom made cannot
be returned. Please call our Sales Associates for more information.

CHANGES & CANCELLATIONS
We cannot accept changes or cancellations once an item’s production
has begun.

IMPORTANT
To avoid unnecessary problems, please pay close attention to care
instructions.

GUARANTEE

All Jammin custom made products are guaranteed against manufactur-
ing flaws for life. We will gladly repair or replace your garment free of
charge. Items damaged due to wear and tear are not covered, but may
be repaired for a fee. Contact us for details.
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5XL
62/64
24
34.5
48.25

5XL

54/56

55/57

33

Price lists are available for download
in PDF format at: www.jammin.com.



