SIZING TIPS

PERFECT FIT

Using your measurements, find your corresponding size on the Unisex sizing charts to the right. To ensure the perfect fit, follow these helpful tips:

- · Choose your size based on the largest measurement taken (excluding sleeve length, back length, and pant inseam).
- If any of your measurements fall between two sizes, pick the next larger size.

YOUTH SIZING

To accommodate growing children, we highly recommend ordering one size larger.

ATHLETIC CUT PANTS

If you would like a looser fit for your pants, choose your size in the Athletic Cut. These pants are half a size larger than Regular Pants. They are roomier through the hips and thighs and have a 1.5" higher rise.

LOW RISE PANTS

If you would like your pants to fit lower at the waist, choose your size in the Low Rise Cut. The waistband is 2" lower than Regular Pants.

ALTERATIONS

Alterations are available on sleeve length, back length (longer only), and pant inseam for an additional charge.

UNISEX SIZING CHARTS

Measurements shown in inches. Some styles are pre-washed and dried to avoid sizing problems.

Weasureme										
ADULT JACKETS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	
CHEST/BUST	30/32	34/36	38/40	42/44	46/48	50/52	54/56	58/60	62/64	
BACK LENGTH	16.5	18	19.5	21	22.5	24	24	24	24	
SLEEVE LENGTH	27	28.5	30	31.5	33	34.5	34.5	34.5	34.5	
SWIM PARKA BACK LENGTH	41.25	42.5	43.75	45	46.25	47.5	47.75	48	48.25	
ADULT PANTS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	
REGULAR PANTS										
WAIST	22/24	26/28	30/32	34/36	38/40	42/44	46/48	50/52	54/56	
HIP	31/33	34/36	37/39	40/42	43/45	46/48	49/51	52/54	55/57	
INSEAM	28	29	30	31	32	33	33	33	33	
ATHLETIC CUT PANTS										
WAIST	23/25	27/29	31/33	35/37	39/41	43/45	47/49	51/53	55/57	
HIP	32/34	35/37	38/40	41/43	44/46	47/49	50/52	53/55	56/58	
INSEAM	28	29	30	31	32	33	33	33	33	
YOUTH JACKETS	YS		YM		YL			YXL		
CHEST/BUST	22		24		26			28		
BACK LENGTH	12.25		13.75		15.25			16.75		
SLEEVE LENGTH	22.5		24		25.5			27		
SWIM PARKA BACK LENGTH	36.75		38		39.25			40.5		
				,0		33.23				
YOUTH PANTS	YS		Y	M		YL		YXL		
YOUTH PANTS REGULAR PANTS	YS		Y					YXL		
	YS 21							YXL 24		
REGULAR PANTS			2	М		YL				
REGULAR PANTS WAIST	21		2	M 22		YL 23		24		
REGULAR PANTS WAIST HIP	21 26.5		2	M 22 28		YL 23 29.5		24 31		
REGULAR PANTS WAIST HIP INSEAM	21 26.5		2 2 2	M 22 28		YL 23 29.5		24 31		
REGULAR PANTS WAIST HIP INSEAM ATHLETIC CUT PANTS	21 26.5 22		2 2 2 2	M 22 288 33		YL 23 29.5 24		24 31 25		



CONTACT US TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

Our Sales Associates will be happy to assist you with your order and answer any questions. Call us at 1-800-8-JAMMIN Monday through Friday, between 7 a.m. and 5 p.m. Eastern Standard Time. Orders can also be emailed to us at sales@jammin.com. Discounts are available for volume quantity orders. Please contact us for details.

PRICE INFORMATION

Price lists are available for download in PDF format at: www.jammin.com. Or call our Sales Associates for a detailed price quote.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Before we process your order, we must receive your commitment in one of the following ways:

PRFPAYMENT

Payment is made in full when you place your order. If prepaying for a group, please send ONE check or money order.

A 50% deposit is made at the time you place your order. The balance of the order and all shipping charges are paid prior to shipment.

CREDIT CARD

We accept most major credit cards. Your credit card will be charged when your order is placed. Prepayments and deposits may be made by credit card.

PURCHASE ORDER

We accept institutional purchase orders only. These orders are billed net 30 days. Orders subject to a discount must be paid within 30 days to receive the discount. A corrected purchase order is required for any order revisions.

POLICIES

SHIPPING

All orders are shipped FOB Rocky Mount, Virginia per the customer's instructions.

RETURNS & EXCHANGES

No return may be made without prior authorization. Custom embroidered items cannot be returned. All items that are custom made cannot be returned. Please call our Sales Associates for more information.

CHANGES & CANCELLATIONS

We cannot accept changes or cancellations once an item's production has begun.

To avoid unnecessary problems, please pay close attention to care instructions

GUARANTEE

All Jammin custom made products are guaranteed against manufacturing flaws for life. We will gladly repair or replace your garment free of charge. Items damaged due to wear and tear are not covered, but may be repaired for a fee. Contact us for details.